KT-RKITXXPS-XS-8CSA-VDIM /CR
CONTROL READY LED STRIP RETROFIT
DESCRIPTION
PRODUCT FEATURES
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS DETAILED
CONTROL READY FEATURE HIGHLIGHT
LED Strip Retrofit | 120-277V Input | 0-10V Dimming | 3500/4000/5000K
• Features Keystone Color Select technology

10 0-10V Dimming
11 Control Ready
ORDERING EXAMPLES
FIXTURE WITH MULTIPLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
FIXTURE WITH SINGLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY*
FIXTURE WITH NO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
KT-RKIT30PS-4S-8CSA-VDIM /CR /FC5 /EM12
KT-RKIT30PS-4S-8CSA-VDIM /CR /FC5
KT-RKIT30PS-4S-8CSA-VDIM /CR
* When ordering more then one factory-installed accessory, use multiple suffixes as shown in the ordering examples above.
Catalog Number Carton QTY Upc Easy Code DLC ID
KT-RKIT30PS-4S-8CSA-VDIM /CR 2 843654175768 EUS-03 TBD
KT-RKIT50PS-8S-8CSA-VDIM /CR 1 843654175775 CIR-80 TBD
4 4ft
8 8ft
30 30W
50 50W
A 3500/4000/5000K
B 3000/4000/5000K
5 Nominal Size3 Max Wattage
9 Color Select Designation
ORDERING INFORMATION
111 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 102
KEYSTONE FIXTURE
SENSORS/CONTROLLERS
EMERGENCY BACKUPS
P SUFFIX* CATALOG NUMBER
/FC5 KTSL-FC5-12V-IM-PIR
P SUFFIX* CATALOG NUMBER
/EM12 KT-EMRG-LED-12C-1200
CATALOG NUMBER
KT-RKIT30PS-4S-8CSA-VDIM /CR
Note: All accessories can also be ordered separately for field installation using just their regular Catalog Number, UPC, or Easy Code.
Page 6 of 6
KT-RKITXXPS-XS-8CSA-VDIM /CR
CONTROL READY LED STRIP RETROFIT